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John Orozco1 7102

World Cup-NY

15.200 15.200 16.30014.500 15.10014.850 91.150

13.750 13.700 16.65014.850 15.50014.900 89.350

Prelims

Finals

180.500Combined Total:

Sam Mikulak2 1073

SCATS HB-CA

14.400 14.300 16.05014.950 14.75014.350 88.800

14.350 14.550 15.90014.600 14.70014.400 88.500

Prelims

Finals

177.300Combined Total:

Adrian De Los Angeles3 1076

SCATS HB-CA

14.200 14.450 14.65014.300 13.55014.400 85.550

14.250 13.850 14.65013.850 14.05014.000 84.650

Prelims

Finals

170.200Combined Total:

Jesse Glenn4 1075

SCATS HB-CA

13.750 13.950 16.00013.650 13.95013.800 85.100

13.700 13.650 15.45013.200 13.70013.850 83.550

Prelims

Finals

168.650Combined Total:

Konner Ackerman5 2030

Metropolitan-WA

14.350 14.750 14.90013.600 12.80013.300 83.700

14.550 14.350 15.10013.750 13.55012.850 84.150

Prelims

Finals

167.850Combined Total:

Trevor Howard6 5061

Hocking Valley-OH

13.950 13.450 15.90013.900 12.75013.200 83.150

14.950 13.350 16.10013.900 12.30013.700 84.300

Prelims

Finals

167.450Combined Total:

Jake Martin7 8034

Orlando Metro-FL

14.000 13.150 15.80013.350 13.70013.400 83.400

14.200 13.900 15.10012.900 13.80013.950 83.850

Prelims

Finals

167.250Combined Total:

Dominic Morris8 2015

Black Hills-WA

14.400 14.950 13.05013.500 12.65014.000 82.550

14.300 14.850 13.90013.200 13.90013.600 83.750

Prelims

Finals

166.300Combined Total:

Alex Strait9 3021

Champion-TX

13.900 14.100 14.25013.200 12.85014.100 82.400

14.200 13.250 15.25013.650 13.20013.550 83.100

Prelims

Finals

165.500Combined Total:

Sean Senters10 7112

Parkette-PA

14.350 13.800 16.00013.050 11.60013.350 82.150

14.700 14.150 14.10013.550 13.65013.150 83.300

Prelims

Finals

165.450Combined Total:

Danny Berardini11 5040

Buff Grove-Illinois

14.150 12.450 14.75014.250 13.45013.650 82.700

13.750 11.550 15.10014.050 13.50014.300 82.250

Prelims

Finals

164.950Combined Total:

Kevin Wolting12 1007

Azarian-CA

14.400 12.850 15.15012.650 13.40013.950 82.400

14.600 12.700 15.60013.150 12.70013.600 82.350

Prelims

Finals

164.750Combined Total:

Josh Ungar13 6028

Daggett-MA

14.150 11.100 15.00013.800 14.15013.750 81.950

13.950 12.800 14.80014.000 13.75013.250 82.550

Prelims

Finals

164.500Combined Total:

Joseph Hodges14 7098

Rochester-NY

13.150 14.050 14.60013.800 11.50013.650 80.750

13.400 14.400 14.80014.150 13.50013.300 83.550

Prelims

Finals

164.300Combined Total:
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Alex Powarzynski15 2016

Black Hills-WA

14.150 13.600 14.80014.050 11.90013.900 82.400

13.850 13.250 14.95013.700 13.55012.500 81.800

Prelims

Finals

164.200Combined Total:

Jonathan Deaton16 6027

Daggett-MA

14.250 11.350 15.05013.700 13.60013.250 81.200

14.500 13.350 14.85012.950 13.95013.000 82.600

Prelims

Finals

163.800Combined Total:

Maximilian Mayr17 8092

Universal-Fl

14.100 12.450 14.90014.600 13.00013.850 82.900

13.100 13.450 14.10014.500 11.55014.150 80.850

Prelims

Finals

163.750Combined Total:

James Jindra18 7059

Capital NTC Of VA

13.700 13.800 14.35013.850 12.40013.500 81.600

13.300 13.600 14.70013.850 13.25013.300 82.000

Prelims

Finals

163.600Combined Total:

Stacey Ervin19 5008

Mills-Michigan

13.250 12.750 15.60013.550 12.80012.500 80.450

14.450 13.200 15.40013.700 12.65013.700 83.100

Prelims

Finals

163.550Combined Total:

Michael Strathern20 5015

Bartlett-Illinois

13.850 12.850 15.40012.450 13.45013.600 81.600

14.250 13.000 16.25012.900 11.50013.150 81.050

Prelims

Finals

162.650Combined Total:

George Doran21T 5069

Bartlett-Illinois

14.400 12.150 14.85012.600 12.90013.550 80.450

14.600 13.300 15.00012.900 12.90013.450 82.150

Prelims

Finals

162.600Combined Total:

Kevin Baker21T 5064

QCG

13.450 13.100 14.70013.450 12.40013.350 80.450

13.300 11.750 15.30014.200 13.80013.800 82.150

Prelims

Finals

162.600Combined Total:

Dennis Zaremski23 7103

World Cup-NY

12.750 12.200 13.95014.450 13.70013.050 80.100

13.350 12.250 14.45014.350 13.30013.650 81.350

Prelims

Finals

161.450Combined Total:

Mike Bittner24 7002

Parkette-PA

13.900 14.200 14.00013.250 13.45013.500 82.300

13.700 14.100 14.20012.550 10.90013.450 78.900

Prelims

Finals

161.200Combined Total:

Joe Peters25 7003

Parkette-PA

12.900 13.600 15.05013.150 12.65013.850 81.200

13.750 12.400 15.05013.000 13.00012.700 79.900

Prelims

Finals

161.100Combined Total:

Josh Wilson26 3080

World Olympic-TX

14.200 12.950 15.80013.600 13.75012.550 82.850

13.800 13.750 15.50012.100 9.85012.800 77.800

Prelims

Finals

160.650Combined Total:

Richard DePalma27 5007

Mills-Michigan

13.700 13.000 13.95013.000 13.05013.950 80.650

13.000 12.800 14.95012.550 12.80013.800 79.900

Prelims

Finals

160.550Combined Total:

Joshua Ramos28 3058

Jenks-OK

13.250 13.950 15.20012.600 12.95012.300 80.250

13.600 12.550 15.20013.100 13.10012.500 80.050

Prelims

Finals

160.300Combined Total:
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Alec Robin29 1098

Victory-CA

14.800 13.700 14.95012.300 12.60013.600 81.950

13.900 11.800 13.40012.200 13.25013.500 78.050

Prelims

Finals

160.000Combined Total:

Kevin Ko30 1022

Golden Bear-CA

13.700 13.200 13.90013.050 13.60013.650 81.100

13.350 12.800 13.90012.950 13.35012.300 78.650

Prelims

Finals

159.750Combined Total:

Michael Farquhar31 5070

Bartlett-Illinois

13.900 12.900 14.65012.600 12.25013.800 80.100

11.500 12.600 15.00013.450 13.25013.150 78.950

Prelims

Finals

159.050Combined Total:

Brandan Jones32 7022

Top Flight-MD

13.700 13.700 14.65013.200 11.80013.050 80.100

13.350 13.350 13.75013.200 12.15012.600 78.400

Prelims

Finals

158.500Combined Total:

Ellis Mannon33 5035

Indy

13.350 14.050 13.95012.250 12.80013.450 79.850

13.250 12.750 13.15012.150 13.15013.500 77.950

Prelims

Finals

157.800Combined Total:

Kanji Oyama34 1074

SCATS HB-CA

13.900 13.550 14.85013.200 12.25013.550 81.300

13.900 10.750 12.90013.500 12.05011.500 74.600

Prelims

Finals

155.900Combined Total:

Gared Chapman35 8050

Ace-FL

13.650 13.000 14.70013.550 11.80013.400 80.100

12.600 12.550 15.25013.200 9.45010.850 73.900

Prelims

Finals

154.000Combined Total:

Paul Wood36 6029

Daggett-MA

13.700 12.550 15.20012.650 12.85013.150 80.100

12.500 13.000 13.65012.300 9.90011.750 73.100

Prelims

Finals

153.200Combined Total:

Gabriel Jolley37 9012

All American-UT

13.500 13.850 15.15013.100 9.15013.750 78.500

__.___ 11.500 15.25012.750 __.___12.050 51.550

Prelims

Finals

130.050Combined Total:

Paul Rizkalla, Jr.38 7076

Surgent's Elite-NJ

13.200 13.100 15.15013.400 10.95013.500 79.300

__.___ __.___ 15.75013.250 __.___13.800 42.800

Prelims

Finals

122.100Combined Total:

Donnell Whittenburg39 7024

Ultimate-MD

13.300 12.150 15.60013.950 9.80013.650 78.450

__.___ __.___ 15.85013.700 __.___12.900 42.450

Prelims

Finals

120.900Combined Total:

Jacob Tilsley40 6018

Gymnastics Vill-NH

12.900 13.750 15.55013.450 11.35012.050 79.050

__.___ 13.400 15.35012.750 __._____.___ 41.500

Prelims

Finals

120.550Combined Total:

Brian Steffes41 1035

Gym World Central-AZ

13.950 13.000 14.25012.250 12.90013.450 79.800

13.850 __.___ __._____.___ 12.40013.000 39.250

Prelims

Finals

119.050Combined Total:

Robert DiRugeris42 7056

Temple Univ-PA

14.100 12.450 15.20012.750 11.85013.250 79.600

14.050 __.___ 14.300__.___ __._____.___ 28.350

Prelims

Finals

107.950Combined Total:
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Eric Sinsley43 8066

Roswell-GA

14.750 11.100 15.25012.100 11.55012.500 77.250

14.700 __.___ 15.450__.___ __._____.___ 30.150

Prelims

Finals

107.400Combined Total:

Cyrus Mofid44 7053

Hanover-PA

14.150 12.550 15.10012.300 10.80012.850 77.750

13.650 __.___ 15.350__.___ __._____.___ 29.000

Prelims

Finals

106.750Combined Total:

Neal Courter45 3011

C.G.'s-LA

14.250 10.600 15.15011.700 12.55013.200 77.450

13.000 __.___ 15.200__.___ __._____.___ 28.200

Prelims

Finals

105.650Combined Total:

Brendan Zieker46 5053

Buff Grove-Illinois

13.850 11.900 14.10011.900 11.50014.100 77.350

14.000 __.___ __._____.___ __.___14.300 28.300

Prelims

Finals

105.650Combined Total:

Christopher Junghans47 7018

Sportsplex-MD

12.600 13.650 13.05012.900 11.90013.800 77.900

__.___ 13.900 __._____.___ __.___13.800 27.700

Prelims

Finals

105.600Combined Total:

Joshua Yee48 1037

Hawaiin Twisters

12.400 12.600 14.20012.500 13.65013.600 78.950

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.15013.500 26.650

Prelims

Finals

105.600Combined Total:

Jacob Waggoner49 1029

Gymnastics Nevada

13.900 12.600 13.50012.750 11.65013.600 78.000

13.350 __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.900 27.250

Prelims

Finals

105.250Combined Total:

David Frankl50 7035

US Development-NJ

12.750 14.100 14.10010.850 12.30013.550 77.650

__.___ 13.900 __._____.___ __.___13.400 27.300

Prelims

Finals

104.950Combined Total:

Eric Lofstrom51 5056

Buff Grove-Illinois

13.350 13.650 13.90011.950 12.75013.250 78.850

__.___ 13.200 __._____.___ 12.900__.___ 26.100

Prelims

Finals

104.950Combined Total:

Brandon Jessup52 1088

Top Flight-CA

13.800 13.150 14.25011.550 12.90012.950 78.600

13.300 __.___ __._____.___ 11.250__.___ 24.550

Prelims

Finals

103.150Combined Total:

Connor Stillwell53 1045

Mission Valley Y-CA

12.900 12.800 16.00011.750 12.40013.000 78.850

__.___ __.___ 15.150__.___ __._____.___ 15.150

Prelims

Finals

94.000Combined Total:

Devan Slaughter54 8078

World Xtreme-GA

13.650 13.050 15.20011.700 12.40012.900 78.900

__.___ __.___ 14.350__.___ __._____.___ 14.350

Prelims

Finals

93.250Combined Total:

Jonathan Spiro55 1050

New Hope-CA

13.450 13.800 14.65012.900 12.35012.400 79.550

__.___ 13.550 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.550

Prelims

Finals

93.100Combined Total:

Nick Brown56 7105

World Cup-NY

13.000 13.700 13.60012.100 12.60013.400 78.400

__.___ 13.650 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.650

Prelims

Finals

92.050Combined Total:
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Vincent Sanchez57 7104

World Cup-NY

13.600 12.900 14.85011.800 12.10013.550 78.800

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.250 13.250

Prelims

Finals

92.050Combined Total:

Eliot Alvarez58 8055

South Miami-FL

12.600 14.300 14.20011.600 12.35012.550 77.600

__.___ 14.000 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.000

Prelims

Finals

91.600Combined Total:

Jon Rydzefski59 6033

Sterling-MA

13.400 12.950 13.75012.550 12.10013.700 78.450

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.000 13.000

Prelims

Finals

91.450Combined Total:

Leroy Clarke, Jr.60 7074

Surgent's Elite-NJ

13.200 13.250 13.30012.800 12.35013.450 78.350

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.000 13.000

Prelims

Finals

91.350Combined Total:

Josh Steves61 3056

Houston-TX

13.800 12.450 14.25013.200 11.20012.650 77.550

__.___ __.___ __.___13.650 __._____.___ 13.650

Prelims

Finals

91.200Combined Total:

Dylan Zoe62 4005

Gleason's-MN

13.850 13.000 15.05011.850 10.55013.300 77.600

13.600 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.600

Prelims

Finals

91.200Combined Total:

Corey Murray63 3006

Alamo-TX

13.600 13.700 13.80012.700 10.50013.350 77.650

__.___ 13.450 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.450

Prelims

Finals

91.100Combined Total:

Mark Panhorst64 5066

Bartlett-Illinois

13.650 12.700 14.50010.950 13.10013.200 78.100

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.850__.___ 12.850

Prelims

Finals

90.950Combined Total:

Jamali Smith65 8048

Gym Force-FL

13.350 13.200 14.30013.050 11.45012.400 77.750

__.___ __.___ __.___12.700 __._____.___ 12.700

Prelims

Finals

90.450Combined Total:

Devin Clarke66T 6026

Daggett-MA

13.800 11.550 15.10010.250 11.25012.900 74.850

__.___ __.___ 15.200__.___ __._____.___ 15.200

Prelims

Finals

90.050Combined Total:

Michah Christensen66T 2013

Black Hills-WA

13.600 11.150 13.40012.600 12.85013.200 76.800

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.250__.___ 13.250

Prelims

Finals

90.050Combined Total:

Eric Morrison66T 9051

Xtreme Altitude-CO

12.850 13.000 13.60012.350 12.90012.900 77.600

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.450__.___ 12.450

Prelims

Finals

90.050Combined Total:

Thomas Goodell66T 6040

NESA-MA

12.950 12.000 13.40013.550 11.85013.100 76.850

__.___ __.___ __.___13.200 __._____.___ 13.200

Prelims

Finals

90.050Combined Total:

Eric Campos70 3065

Mandeville-LA

13.500 12.600 14.05012.150 13.20011.950 77.450

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.550__.___ 12.550

Prelims

Finals

90.000Combined Total:
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Takahiro Kawada71 1080

South Coast-CA

13.450 14.300 13.65011.250 11.50011.600 75.750

__.___ 14.200 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.200

Prelims

Finals

89.950Combined Total:

Sergey Resnick72 3051

HGA-TX

13.250 11.900 13.25013.250 11.85013.250 76.750

__.___ __.___ __.___13.150 __._____.___ 13.150

Prelims

Finals

89.900Combined Total:

Joseph Coumos73 3033

Cypress Aced-TX

13.600 12.250 13.85013.050 10.85012.900 76.500

__.___ __.___ __.___13.250 __._____.___ 13.250

Prelims

Finals

89.750Combined Total:

Logan Bradley74 5068

Bartlett-Illinois

13.400 13.650 13.15010.200 11.85013.200 75.450

__.___ 13.550 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.550

Prelims

Finals

89.000Combined Total:

Jacob Moses75 9038

GK-CO

13.300 12.650 13.90011.250 12.85012.400 76.350

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.500__.___ 12.500

Prelims

Finals

88.850Combined Total:

Dalton Haas76 2022

Anchorage-AK

13.050 12.100 13.15012.000 12.95012.100 75.350

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.950__.___ 12.950

Prelims

Finals

88.300Combined Total:

Paul Montague77 4053

Swiss Turners-WI

12.500 12.450 12.35013.250 12.45013.250 76.250

__.___ __.___ __.___11.750 __._____.___ 11.750

Prelims

Finals

88.000Combined Total:

Ethan Lottman78 4003

Cahoy-NE

13.100 13.950 12.85011.850 11.70011.250 74.700

__.___ 13.050 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.050

Prelims

Finals

87.750Combined Total:

Austin Cain79 4016

Madtown Twisters-WI

13.950 11.150 14.20011.550 12.15012.150 75.150

12.500 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.500

Prelims

Finals

87.650Combined Total:

Spencer Smith80 2032

Metropolitan-WA

12.650 12.250 13.80012.000 13.00012.550 76.250

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.350__.___ 11.350

Prelims

Finals

87.600Combined Total:

Ian Thompson81 3048

Gulf Coast-TX

11.400 11.400 14.10013.550 12.70013.050 76.200

__.___ __.___ __.___10.850 __._____.___ 10.850

Prelims

Finals

87.050Combined Total:

Tristan Duverglas82 7075

Surgent's Elite-NJ

12.750 10.250 15.15011.350 11.20010.450 71.150

__.___ __.___ 15.050__.___ __._____.___ 15.050

Prelims

Finals

86.200Combined Total:

Alex Nork83 7040

Will-Moor-NJ

11.500 11.750 13.75011.450 13.10013.250 74.800

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 10.450__.___ 10.450

Prelims

Finals

85.250Combined Total:

Jason Gaides84 5013

3D-Illinois

13.800 12.700 13.45012.450 11.90013.350 77.650

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Prelims

Finals

77.650Combined Total:


